Cantor Schedule Winter-Spring 2026
January 17 - May 1, 2026

Sat. Jan. 17 2nd Sun. Ordinary Time 5:00 Becky & Jim (LouAnn)
Sun. Jan. 18 10:00 Hannah Schmidt

Sat. Jan. 24 3rd Sun. Ordinary Time 5:00 Pam Scheck (Andrew Taylor)
Sun. Jan. 25 10:00 Adult Choir

Sat. Jan. 31 4th Sun. Ordinary Time 5:00 Marlaina Kuhn

Sun. Feb. 1 10:00 John Braun

Sat. Feb.7 5th Sun. Ordinary Time 5:00 Meagan Wellbrock
Sun. Feb.8 10:00 Jubilee Choir (Pam McG)
Sat. Feb. 14 6th Sun. Ordinary Time 5:00 Jerry & Rick

Sun. Feb. 15 10:00 Christie Sander

Wed. Feb. 18 Ash Wednesday TBA Leroy Schmidtberger
Sat. Feb. 21 1st Sunday of Lent 5:00 Pam Scheck

Sun. Feb. 22 10:00 Adult Choir

Sat. Feb. 28 2nd Sunday of Lent 5:00 Becky & Jim Scheck
Sun. March 1 10:00 Sheila Stone

Sat. March7 3rd Sunday of Lent 5:00 Trilogy

Sun. March 8 10:00 Jubilee Choir

Sat. March 14 4th Sunday of Lent 5:00 Meagan Wellbrock
Sun. March 15 10:00 Christie Sander

Sat.  March 21 5th Sunday of Lent 5:00 Rick & Jerry

Sun. March 22 10:00 John Braun

Sat. March 28 Palm Sunday 5:00 Pam Scheck

Sun. March 29 10:00 Adult Choir & Jubilee
Thurs. April 2 Holy Thursday 7:00 Adult Choir

Fri. April 3 Good Friday 1:00 Adult Choir
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